
Example timetable for Business Administration Master

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Exam day:

International Human resource Management09.12.2017 6 ECTS

Pricing Strategy 17.12.2019 6 ECTS

Digital Marketing 12.02.2020 6 ECTS

Modeling and System Development 18.02.2020 6 ECTS

Business Intelligence and Decision Support Systems26.02.2020 6 ECTS

Digital Marketing

Business Intelligence 

and Decision Support 

Systems

International Human 

resource Management

Business Intelligence 

and Decision Support 

Systems

Modeling and System 

Development
Pricing Strategy

Pricing Strategy

International Human 

resource Management



Example timetable for Bachelor

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Exam Day: 

Logistics Management tba 6 ECTS

Company Taxatation in the European Union tba 6 ECTS

Urban Economics 17.02.2020 6 ECTS

International Trade: Theory and Policy 11.02.2020 6 ECTS

Seminar: Global Health tba 6 ECTS

Urban Economics

Urban Economics (once 

17.01.20)

International Trade: 

Theory and Policy

Seminar: Global Health 

(02.12.19, 09.12.19, 

16.12.19)

Seminar: Global Health ( 

once 23.10.19)

Logistics Management

Logistics Management

Logistics Management

Company Taxatation in 

the European Union

Company Taxatation in 

the European Union



Example timetable for Economics Master

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Exam Day:

The economics of information and Internet19.02.2019 6 ECTS

The Economics of European Integration17.02.2020 6 ECTS

Macroeconomics of open Economies27.02.2020 6 ECTS

Advanced Microeconomics 26.02.2020 6 ECTS

Development Economics 1 tba 6 ECTS

The Economics of 

European Integration

Development 

Economics 1

Advanced 

Microeconomics

Development 

Economics 1

Macroeconomics of 

open Economies

The economics of 

information and 

Internet

Advanced 

Microeconomics

Advanced 

Microeconomics

Development 

Economics 1

Development 

Economics 1
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