Example timetable for Business Administration Master

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00			Digital Marketing		
09:00			Digital Marketing		
10:00	International Human	Modeling and System		Drieing Stratogy	
11:00	resource Management	Development		Pricing Strategy	
12:00		Drining Strategy		Business Intelligence	
13:00		Pricing Strategy		and Decision Support Systems	
14:00		International Human			
15:00		resource Management			
16:00					
17:00					
18:00			Business Intelligence		
19:00			and Decision Support Systems		
20:00					
	Exam day:				
	International Human res	09.12.2017	6 ECTS		

International Human res	09.12.2017	6 ECTS
Pricing Strategy	17.12.2019	6 ECTS
Digital Marketing	12.02.2020	6 ECTS
Modeling and System D€	18.02.2020	6 ECTS
Business Intelligence and	26.02.2020	6 ECTS

Example timetable for Bachelor

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00		International Trade:	Logistics Management		
09:00		Theory and Policy	Logistics Management		
10:00	Urban Economics	Logistics Management		Company Taxatation in	
11:00				the European Union	
12:00					
13:00				Logistics Management	Urban Economics (once 17.01.20)
14:00		Company Taxatation in			17.01.20)
15:00		the European Union			
16:00	Seminar: Global Health		Seminar: Global Health (
17:00	(02.12.19, 09.12.19, 16.12.19)		once 23.10.19)		
18:00	,				
19:00					
20:00					
	Exam Day:				
	Logistics Management	tba	6 ECTS		
	Company Taxatation in the	tba	6 ECTS		
	Urban Economics	17.02.2020	6 ECTS		
	International Trade: Theor	11.02.2020	6 ECTS		
	Seminar: Global Health	tba	6 ECTS		

Example timetable for Economics Master

Macroeconomics of ope

Advanced Microeconon

Development Economic

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00 09:00			Development Economics 1		
10:00 11:00	The Economics of European Integration		The economics of information and Internet	Advanced Microeconomics	Advanced Microeconomics
12:00				Macroeconomics of open Economies	
13:00 14:00		Advanced Microeconomics	Development Economics 1	Development Economics 1	Development Economics 1
15:00 16:00		Microeconomics	Economics 1	Economics 1	Economics 1
17:00					
18:00 19:00					
20:00	Exam Day:				
	The economics of inforr	19.02.2019	6 ECTS		
	The Economics of Europ	17.02.2020	6 ECTS		

27.02.2020

26.02.2020

tba

6 ECTS

6 ECTS

6 ECTS